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Women / XB / Child
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Gilligan4018
HOH

9.550 9.500 9.4009.100 37.550
2 3 2T 1 1 

1 

Alexis Carty4000
Elite

9.100 9.100 9.3509.300 36.850
12 6T 1 2 2 

2 

Mae Wirth4036
HOH

9.300 9.600 8.8509.000 36.750
7T 1 8 9 3 

3 

Leah Frady4090
MGC Hingham

9.500 9.100 9.1508.900 36.650
3 7* 9 3 4T

4T

Lyla Bain4028
HOH

9.350 9.100 9.1009.100 36.650
6 8* 3T 4 5T

5T

Isabelle Stringfellow4001
Elite

9.450 9.450 8.6009.050 36.550
4 4 6T 12 6 

6 

Avianna Alberini4007
Elite

9.650 9.550 8.7008.550 36.450
1 2 12 11 7T

7T

Molly Chiocca4086
MGC Hingham

9.300 9.000 9.0509.100 36.450
8* 10 4T 5 8*

8*

Lilianna Parmeggiani4025
HOH

9.300 9.100 9.0009.050 36.450
9* 9T 7T 6 9*

9*

Bailey Trask4088
MGC Hingham

9.425 9.300 8.8008.700 36.225
5 5 11 10 10 

10 

Avery Marseglia4005
Elite

9.200 8.900 8.9009.100 36.100
10 11T 5T 7T 11 

11 

Pearce Fabrizio4087
MGC Hingham

9.150 8.900 8.9008.800 35.750
11 12T 10 8T 12 

12 
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